
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

Extended StartList
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Team Bib

Number of Competitors: 42, Number of NSAs: 8

Number SkiFIS
Code Name Gender

1 -   AustriaAUT
GALLHUBER Katharina11 Atomic56367 L
LIENSBERGER Katharina12 Rossignol56388 L
TRUPPE Katharina13 Fischer56315 L

FELLER Manuel15 Atomic54063 M
MATT Michael16 Rossignol54170 M
SCHWARZ Marco17 Atomic54320 M

2 -   SwitzerlandSUI
FEIERABEND Denise21 Head515997 L
HOLDENER Wendy22 Head516280 L

AERNI Luca25 Salomon511983 M
YULE Daniel26 Fischer511996 M
ZENHAEUSERN Ramon27 Rossignol511902 M

3 -   ItalyITA
BASSINO Marta31 Salomon299276 L
COSTAZZA Chiara32 Dynastar296354 L
CURTONI Irene33 Rossignol296509 L

GROSS Stefano35 Voelkl293797 M
TONETTI Riccardo36 Voelkl291318 M
VINATZER Alex37 6293171 M

4 -   NorwayNOR
LYSDAHL Kristin41 Rossignol426187 L
SKJOELD Maren42 Voelkl425981 L

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian45 Voelkl422082 M
NORDBOTTEN Jonathan46 Head421860 M
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

Extended StartList
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Team Bib

Number of Competitors: 42, Number of NSAs: 8

Number SkiFIS
Code Name Gender

5 -   FranceFRA
MIRADOLI Romane51 Dynastar197497 L
WORLEY Tessa52 Rossignol196928 L

LIZEROUX Julien55 Salomon191459 M
NOEL Clement56 Dynastar6190403 M

6 -   GermanyGER
DUERR Lena61 Voelkl206355 L
WALLNER Marina62 Fischer206536 L

DOPFER Fritz65 Nordica202462 M
SCHMID Alexander66 Head202597 M
STRASSER Linus67 Rossignol202451 M

7 -   SwedenSWE
HANSDOTTER Frida71 Rossignol505679 L
SWENN LARSSON Anna72 Head506146 L
WIKSTROEM Emelie73 Voelkl506341 L

HARGIN Mattias75 Atomic501111 M
MYHRER Andre76 Head501017 M
OLSSON Matts77 Head501324 M

8 -   SloveniaSLO
BUCIK Ana81 Stoeckli565401 L
FERK Marusa82 Stoeckli565320 L
HROVAT Meta83 Stoeckli565471 L

CATER Martin85 Stoeckli561255 M
KLINE Bostjan86 Stoeckli561216 M
KRANJEC Zan87 Rossignol561244 M

LEGEND
L Ladies M Men
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18 - Åre (SWE)

Bracket StartList
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018

Start Time: 16:00

1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 8

AUT

SLO

1/4 Final 1

NOR

FRA

1/4 Final 2

ITA

GER

1/4 Final 3

SUI

SWE

1/4 Final 4

Winner 1/4 1

Winner 1/4 2

SF 1

Winner 1/4 3

Winner 1/4 4

SF 2

Winner SF 1

Winner SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Big Final

Looser SF 1

Looser SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Small Final
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

Bracket ResultList
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts

Heat 1
AUT
SLO

DNF
   24.11

   22.67
+ 1.47

   23.66
+ 0.77

   23.26
+ 0.80

3
1

Q
12 17 11 15

81 85 83 86

Heat 2
NOR
FRA

+ 0.05
   24.02

+ 0.08
   22.81

   24.04
+ 0.50

+ 0.51
   22.62

1
3Q

42 45 41 46

52 55 51 56

Heat 3
ITA
GER

+ 0.10
   24.25

+ 0.73
   23.15

+ 1.22
   23.53

+ 0.35
   22.63

0
4Q

31 37 33 36

62 66 61 67

Heat 4
SUI
SWE

+ 0.46
   23.90

+ 0.33
   22.22

DSQ
   23.93

   22.96
DSQ

1
3Q

21 27 22 25

72 75 71 76

SF 1
AUT
FRA

+ 0.10
   23.88

+ 0.13
   22.59

   24.36
DNF

+ 0.28
   22.31

1
3Q

12 17 11 15

52 55 51 56

SF 2
GER
SWE

   23.93
+ 0.21

+ 0.15
   22.34

+ 0.89
   23.64

DNF
   22.58

1
3Q

61 67 62 66

72 75 71 76

Big F
FRA
SWE

+ 1.14
   24.19

   22.57
+ 0.17

+ 0.18
   23.68

DNF
   22.85

1
3W

51 56 52 55

72 75 71 76

Small F
AUT
GER

   24.00
+ 1.19

   22.94
+ 0.34

+ 0.09
   23.93

+ 0.63
   22.71

2
2w

13 17 11 15

62 66 61 67

+ 0.30

   46.64

1 Sweden
2 France
3 Germany
4 Austria
5 Slovenia
5 Norway
5 Italy
5 Switzerland

LEGEND
Big F Big Final DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified
Q Qualified for next phase SF Semifinal Small F Small Final
w Small Final Winner W Big Final Winner
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

StartList 1/4 Final
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

1 AustriaAUT 8 SloveniaSLO
1/4 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :ANDY MILIC

LIENSBERGER Katharina12 56388 81 565401 BUCIK Ana-1 R B
SCHWARZ Marco17 54320 85 561255 CATER Martin-2 B R
GALLHUBER Katharina11 56367 83 565471 HROVAT Meta-3 B R
FELLER Manuel15 54063 86 561216 KLINE Bostjan-4 R B

4 NorwayNOR 5 FranceFRA
1/4 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :CHRIS DAVID

SKJOELD Maren42 425981 52 196928 WORLEY Tessa-1 R B
FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian45 422082 55 191459 LIZEROUX Julien-2 B R
LYSDAHL Kristin41 426187 51 197497 MIRADOLI Romane-3 B R
NORDBOTTEN Jonathan46 421860 56 619040

3 NOEL Clement-4 R B

3 ItalyITA 6 GermanyGER
1/4 Final 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :MAX MATTHIAS

BASSINO Marta31 299276 62 206536 WALLNER Marina-1 R B
VINATZER Alex37 629317

1 66 202597 SCHMID Alexander-2 B R
CURTONI Irene33 296509 61 206355 DUERR Lena-3 B R
TONETTI Riccardo36 291318 67 202451 STRASSER Linus-4 R B

2 SwitzerlandSUI 7 SwedenSWE
1/4 Final 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :STEF LARS

FEIERABEND Denise21 515997 72 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna-1 R B
ZENHAEUSERN Ramon27 511902 75 501111 HARGIN Mattias-2 B R
HOLDENER Wendy22 516280 71 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-3 B R
AERNI Luca25 511983 76 501017 MYHRER Andre-4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

StartList 1/2 Final
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

1 AustriaAUT 5 FranceFRA
1/2 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :ANDY DAVID

LIENSBERGER Katharina12 56388 52 196928 WORLEY Tessa-1 R B
SCHWARZ Marco17 54320 55 191459 LIZEROUX Julien-2 B R
GALLHUBER Katharina11 56367 51 197497 MIRADOLI Romane-3 B R
FELLER Manuel15 54063 56 619040

3 NOEL Clement-4 R B

6 GermanyGER 7 SwedenSWE
1/2 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :MATTHIAS LARS

DUERR Lena61 206355 72 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna-1 R B
STRASSER Linus67 202451 75 501111 HARGIN Mattias-2 B R
WALLNER Marina62 206536 71 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-3 B R
SCHMID Alexander66 202597 76 501017 MYHRER Andre-4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

StartList Final
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation NationNation
BibRun

Order

5 FranceFRA 7 SwedenSWE
Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :DAVID LARS

MIRADOLI Romane51 197497 72 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna-1 R B
NOEL Clement56 619040

3 75 501111 HARGIN Mattias-2 B R
WORLEY Tessa52 196928 71 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-3 B R
LIZEROUX Julien55 191459 76 501017 MYHRER Andre-4 R B

1 AustriaAUT 6 GermanyGER
Small Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :ANDY MATTHIAS

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 62 206536 WALLNER Marina-1 R B
SCHWARZ Marco17 54320 66 202597 SCHMID Alexander-2 B R
GALLHUBER Katharina11 56367 61 206355 DUERR Lena-3 B R
FELLER Manuel15 54063 67 202451 STRASSER Linus-4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

ResultList 1/4 Final
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation Nation
Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

1 Austria 8 Slovenia3 1
Qualified

1/4 Final 1

AUT SLO
Team Leader : ANDY Team Leader : MILIC

LIENSBERGER K.12 56388 81 565401 BUCIK Ana-DNF    24.111 R B
SCHWARZ Marco17 54320 85 561255 CATER Martin- + 1.47   22.67    24.142 B R
GALLHUBER Katharina11 56367 83 565471 HROVAT Meta- + 0.77   23.66    24.433 B R
FELLER Manuel15 54063 86 561216 KLINE Bostjan- + 0.80   23.26    24.064 R B

4 Norway 5 France1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 2

NOR FRA
Team Leader : CHRIS Team Leader : DAVID

SKJOELD Maren42 425981 52 196928 WORLEY Tessa-+ 0.05   24.07    24.021 R B
FOSS-SOLEVAAG S.45 422082 55 191459 LIZEROUX Julien-+ 0.08   22.89    22.812 B R
LYSDAHL Kristin41 426187 51 197497 MIRADOLI Romane- + 0.50   24.04    24.543 B R
NORDBOTTEN Jonathan46 421860 56 6190403 NOEL Clement-+ 0.51   23.13    22.624 R B

3 Italy 6 Germany0 4
Qualified

1/4 Final 3

ITA GER
Team Leader : MAX Team Leader : MATTHIAS

BASSINO Marta31 299276 62 206536 WALLNER Marina-+ 0.10   24.35    24.251 R B
VINATZER Alex37 6293171 66 202597 SCHMID Alexander-+ 0.73   23.88    23.152 B R
CURTONI Irene33 296509 61 206355 DUERR Lena-+ 1.22   24.75    23.533 B R
TONETTI Riccardo36 291318 67 202451 STRASSER Linus-+ 0.35   22.98    22.634 R B

2 Switzerland 7 Sweden1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 4

SUI SWE
Team Leader : STEF Team Leader : LARS

FEIERABEND Denise21 515997 72 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna-+ 0.46   24.36    23.901 R B
ZENHAEUSERN Ramon27 511902 75 501111 HARGIN Mattias-+ 0.33   22.55    22.222 B R
HOLDENER Wendy22 516280 71 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-DQ    23.933 B R
AERNI Luca25 511983 76 501017 MYHRER Andre-   22.96 DQ4 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

ResultList 1/2 Final
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

1 Austria 5 France1 3
Qualified

1/2 Final 1

AUT FRA
Team Leader : ANDY Team Leader : DAVID

LIENSBERGER K.12 56388 52 196928 WORLEY Tessa-+ 0.10   23.98    23.881 R B
SCHWARZ Marco17 54320 55 191459 LIZEROUX Julien-+ 0.13   22.72    22.592 B R
GALLHUBER Katharina11 56367 51 197497 MIRADOLI Romane-   24.36 DNF3 B R
FELLER Manuel15 54063 56 6190403 NOEL Clement-+ 0.28   22.59    22.314 R B

6 Germany 7 Sweden1 3
Qualified

1/2 Final 2

GER SWE
Team Leader : MATTHIAS Team Leader : LARS

DUERR Lena61 206355 72 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna- + 0.21   23.93    24.141 R B
STRASSER Linus67 202451 75 501111 HARGIN Mattias-+ 0.15   22.49    22.342 B R
WALLNER Marina62 206536 71 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-+ 0.89   24.53    23.643 B R
SCHMID Alexander66 202597 76 501017 MYHRER Andre-DNF    22.584 R B
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

ResultList Final
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Bib Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation Nation
Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

5 France 7 Sweden1 3
2nd Place Winner

Final

FRA SWE
Team Leader : DAVID Team Leader : LARS

MIRADOLI Romane51 197497 72 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna-+ 1.14   25.33    24.191 R B
NOEL Clement56 6190403 75 501111 HARGIN Mattias- + 0.17   22.57    22.742 B R
WORLEY Tessa52 196928 71 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-+ 0.18   23.86    23.683 B R
LIZEROUX Julien55 191459 76 501017 MYHRER Andre-DNF    22.854 R B

1 Austria 6 Germany2 2
4th Place 3rd Place

Small Final

AUT GER
Team Leader : ANDY Team Leader : MATTHIAS

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 62 206536 WALLNER Marina- + 1.19   24.00    25.191 R B
SCHWARZ Marco17 54320 66 202597 SCHMID Alexander- + 0.34   22.94    23.282 B R
GALLHUBER Katharina11 56367 61 206355 DUERR Lena-+ 0.09   24.02    23.933 B R
FELLER Manuel15 54063 67 202451 STRASSER Linus-+ 0.63   23.34    22.714 R B

16-03-2018 / Åre (SWE) / 0046

Data Processing by LONGINES www.fis-ski.com LONGINES Timing

Generation Date: FRI 16 MAR 2018 Time: 17:02 Page 1/1



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2017/18
Åre (SWE)

Overall Nation Cup
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

16 MAR 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Place Nation Overall
Number of Nations: 24

DH Points SL Points GS Points SG Points SC Points
MM+W W M+W M W M+W M W M+W WM M+W M W M+W M W

TE
M+W
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1 AUT 10468 5713 4755 3121 1814 13072499 1406 1093 1787 1082 705 2487 1160 1327 374 151 223 200
2 SUI 8204 3594 4610 2641 1235 14061987 1180 807 1012 461 551 1791 442 1349 653 216 437 120
3 ITA 6636 2654 3982 992 553 4391973 836 1137 1456 525 931 1566 420 1146 529 260 269 120
4 NOR 6172 4494 1678 1811 1332 4791350 1147 203 1463 845 618 1198 952 246 230 158 72 120
5 FRA 4494 2932 1562 907 794 113838 689 149 1332 674 658 782 384 398 315 231 84 320
6 USA 4131 829 3302 1024 64 9601581 212 1369 796 313 483 544 116 428 186 124 62 -
7 GER 4028 2128 1900 1088 528 5601016 653 363 866 272 594 741 492 249 77 63 14 240
8 SWE 2968 1210 1758 1769 674 109513 - 13 743 321 422 19 - 19 24 15 9 400
9 SLO 1462 606 856 211 35 17697 97 - 760 250 510 82 80 2 192 84 108 120

10 SVK 943 54 889 697 20 677- - - 183 34 149 - - - 63 - 63 -
11 LIE 887 - 887 - - -394 - 394 32 - 32 461 - 461 - - - -
12 CAN 822 538 284 313 66 247180 180 - 92 76 16 175 170 5 62 46 16 -
13 GBR 286 237 49 238 237 1- - - 48 - 48 - - - - - - -
14 RUS 181 178 3 59 59 -- - - 42 39 3 - - - 80 80 - -
15 CRO 136 118 18 29 29 -- - - 97 89 8 - - - 10 - 10 -
16 CZE 129 1 128 19 - 1994 - 94 - - - 7 - 7 9 1 8 -
17 SRB 93 - 93 38 - 38- - - - - - - - - 55 - 55 -
18 JPN 42 14 28 27 12 15- - - 13 - 13 - - - 2 2 - -
19 FIN 39 39 - - - -9 9 - 24 24 - - - - 6 6 - -
20 HUN 18 - 18 - - -18 - 18 - - - - - - - - - -
21 NED 16 - 16 6 - 6- - - 6 - 6 - - - 4 - 4 -
22 POL 15 - 15 14 - 14- - - - - - - - - 1 - 1 -
23 KOR 4 4 - 4 4 -- - - - - - - - - - - - -
24 MON 3 - 3 - - -3 - 3 - - - - - - - - - -
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